
Change Order
Today's Date: View3_SignatureRouting

Project Title:

Project Number: Contract Number: Aldermanic District:

Submitted By:

Current Routing Location: Asst. City Engineer Review

Change Order No: CO Project No: Type: FacilitiesFacilities
Contractor: TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Change Order Description:

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract upon final approvals:

Item
No.

Description/Account Number Est. 
Qty.

Unit Type Unit Price *N/B Total

1

Acct. No. Share 
%

Share Total

Lump Sum N

2

Acct. No. Share 
%

Share Total

Lump Sum N

*N/B
N=Negotiated
B=Bid

% of Original

Net Change Order
Original Contract Total

Prev. Chg. Orders Total

New Contract Total

5/14/2024

Phase 2 CCB Office Remodels 1st & 5th Floor

12393 9226 4

Delestre, Maria

CO-10

2625 RESEARCH PARK DR

FITCHBURG WI 53711

Wood walls in corridor and reception desk included in Construction Bulletin 9.  
Additional labor and material for HVAC reconfigurations, extra demo, and labor for 
data closet 118A.

COR-25; add for change to include 
linear wood plank  in areas shown in 
Construction Bulletin 9

12393-401-9226 100.0 $32,246.72

1.00 $32,246.72 $32,246.72

COR- 14; add for labor and materials for 
extra ductwork and missing extra labor 
for data closet 118A

12393-401-9226 100.0 $54,149.48

1.00 $54,149.48 $54,149.48

1.88 $86,396.20

$4,595,000.00

4.77 $219,303.86

Page 1 of 3ChangeOrder - CO-10

5/30/2024http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/CCB1st-4th-5thFloorRemodel/1st_5thFLConst...



% Contingency

Remaining contingency prior to this change order

Remaining contingency after this change order

This Contract is a:  Calendar Days  Working Days  Completion Date

Original CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT Date
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT Date Prior to this Change Order
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT as a result of this Change Order

CO Attachments - for Reference ONLY

COR-25.pdf 
966.66 KB

COR-14.pdf 
845.08 KB

Change Order Type:  
Under $20K

 Over $20K
Over Contingency Amount

 Time Ext. Requested

General Contractor's Acceptance:
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title: Date:

Inspector/Project Manager Approval:
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title: Date:

Construction Manager Approval:
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title: Date:

Staff Review and Verification:
Initials Date

Project/Section Supervisor

PW Admin - Update Contract Data Base

Assistant City Engineer

Accountant

BPW Admin Processing:
Initials Date

106.65 $4,900,700.06

8.00 $367,600.00

$148,296.14

$61,899.94

January 19, 2024

January 29, 2024

July 31, 2024

Daniel Crow Director of Project Management May 28, 2024

Randall S. Wiesner City Project Manager May 28, 2024

HJF May 30, 2024

GTF May 28, 2024

CDO May 28, 2024

Page 2 of 3ChangeOrder - CO-10

5/30/2024http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/CCB1st-4th-5thFloorRemodel/1st_5thFLConst...



Legistar Updated

BPW Scheduled

BPW Approved

BPW/City Engineer Approval:
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title: Date:

Final Distribution Processing:
Initials Date

Final Distribution Processing Completed

HJF May 30, 2024

HJF June 05, 2024

Page 3 of 3ChangeOrder - CO-10

5/30/2024http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/CCB1st-4th-5thFloorRemodel/1st_5thFLConst...


